Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
TRAX DUAL COMPARTMENT
WORKSTATION UMBILICAL1200MM L
X 60MM W X 30MM D
Trax Dual Compartment Workstation
Umbilical
1200mm L X 60mm W X 30mm D
SKU: SWTD12
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
SWTD12 Black
SWTD12 White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3